
morning afternoon evening rehearsal order

27-Jun Friday YPC Reh 10-12:30 CO1 Reh 3-6pm
reh order: Mozart, Strauss Burleske (w/o soloist), 
Brahms

28-Jun Saturday
 YPC Concert 10-

12

CO1 Reh 1-4pm 
Mountain View Church, 

355 Ponca Pl 80303
reh order: Strauss Burleske (w/soloist), Brahms, 
Strauss Wind Serenade

29-Jun Sunday CO1 Reh 10-1pm
CO 1 Concert 7:30 

PM
reh order: concert order: Mozart, Burleske, Strauss 
Wind Serenade, Brahms

30-Jun Monday
 YPC Concert 10-

12

 Mash Up 1 Reh 3-
6:30pm Mountain View 
Church, 355 Ponca Pl 

80303

1-Jul Tuesday
Mash Up 1 Reh  3-5:30 

pm(Chautauqua)

 Mash Up 1  

Concert 7:30 PM

2-Jul Wednesday

3-Jul Thursday
Patriotism & Pops 

Reh 10-12:30
CMF P&P Concert 

7:30 PM
reh order: Britten (10-11), Sibelius (11-12, incl break), 
Ravel (12-1)

4-Jul Friday CO2 Reh 10-1pm

4th of July Party for 
Musicians, Family 
and CMF Board

reh order: Britten (10-11), Sibelius (11-12, incl break), 
Ravel (12-1)

5-Jul Saturday CO2 Reh 10-1pm
reh order: Britten (10-10:30), Sibelius (10:30-11:15), 
break; Ravel

6-Jul Sunday CO2 Reh 10-1pm
CO2 Concert 7:30 

PM

7-Jul Monday FO2 Reh 10-12:30
CMF @ Etown  

rehearsal 2-5pm
reh order: Elgar (10-11), Tchaik (11-11:15), Sibelius 
(11:30-end)

8-Jul Tuesday

CMF @ Etown 
Dress Reh10-

12:30 CMF @ Etown 7:30

9-Jul Wednesday FO2 Reh 10-12:30 FO2 Reh   2-4:30

MORNING Reh: Elgar (10-11:15), 11:30-12:30 
Gounod. AFTERNOON Reh: Sibelius (2-3:15), 
Brahms, Tchaikovsky (3:30-4:30)

DAY OFF

CMF schedule 2014



10-Jul Thursday FO2 Reh 10-12:30
FO2 Concert 7:30 

PM Reh. Order - Concert Order

11-Jul Friday CO3 Reh 10-1pm

CMF Family Fun 
Concert 3 PM “Left 

Hand Horns” 
FO2 Concert 7:30 

PM Reh order: Beethoven 1, 2, 3, Break, Ravel

12-Jul Saturday CO3 Reh 10-1pm

CMF Family Fun 
Concert 3 PM “Left 

Hand Horns” Louisville 
Library Reh order: Canteloube, Break, Beethoven, Ravel

13-Jul Sunday CO3 Reh 10-1pm
CO3 Concert 7:30 

PM
Reh order: Concert Order: Ravel, Canteloube, Break, 
Beethoven

14-Jul Monday
 Mash Up 3 Reh 

10-12:30 
CO3 Concert 

7:30PM Estes Park  

15-Jul Tuesday
Mash Up 3 Reh 3-5:30 

pm

 Mash Up 3 

Concert 7:30 PM

16-Jul Wednesday

FO3 Reh 9:30-
12:30

FO3 Reh 2:00-4:30pm 
(possibly 5Pm)

17-Jul Thursday FO3 Reh 10-1pm
FO3 Concert 7:30 

PM

18-Jul Friday CO4 Reh 10-1pm
FO3 Concert 7:30 

PM

19-Jul Saturday CO4 Reh 10-1pm

20-Jul Sunday CO4 Reh 10-1pm
CO4 Concert 7:30 

PM

21-Jul Monday FO4 Reh 10-12:30
CMF @ Etown  

rehearsal 2-5pm

22-Jul Tuesday

CMF @ Etown 
dress rehearsal 10-

12:30pm
CMF @ Etown 
Concert 7:30 reh order: all Copland

23-Jul Wednesday FO4 Reh 10-12:30 FO4 Reh  2-4:30

24-Jul Thursday FO4 Reh 10-12:30
FO4 Concert 7:30 

PM
reh order: morning: Copland, Berlioz. afternoon: 
Berlioz, Schumann

25-Jul Friday CO5 Reh 10-1pm

CMF Family Fun 
Concert 3 PM  "Peter 

and the Wolf"
FO4 Concert 7:30 

PM reh order: Berlioz, Schumann, Copland

26-Jul Saturday CO5 Reh 10-1pm

CMF Family Fun 
Concert 3 PM " Peter 

and the Wolf" Louisville 
Library reh order: Mozart 41; Mozart 33



27-Jul Sunday CO5 Reh 10-1pm
CO5 Concert 7:30 

PM reh: order: Mozart 41/33/horn concerto

28-Jul Monday FO5 Reh 10-12:30

 Mash Up 5 Reh 3-
5:30pm Mountain View 
Church, 355 Ponca Pl 

80303
CO5 7:30pm Estes 

Park reh. order: Mozart 33/horn concerto/41

29-Jul Tuesday
Mash Up5  Reh 3-5:30 

pm (Chautauqua)

Mash Up5 Concert 

7:30 PM reh. order: Tchaikovsky; Borodin

30-Jul Wednesday FO5 Reh 10-12:30 FO5 Reh  2-4:30

31-Jul Thursday FO5 Reh 10-12:30
FO5 Concert 7:30 

PM
reh. order morning: Tchaikovsky/Borodin. Afternoon: 
Prokofiev

1-Aug Friday CO6 Reh 10-1pm
FO5 Concert 7:30 

PM reh. order: Borodin/Prokofiev/Tchaikovsky

2-Aug Saturday CO6 Reh 10-1pm Reh order: Shchedrin, Bernstein

3-Aug Sunday CO6 Reh 10-1pm
CO6 Concert 7:30 

PM Reh order: Shchedrin, Bernstein

4-Aug Monday FO6 Reh 10-12:30
CMF @ Etown  

rehearsal 2-5pm CO6 7:30PM Estes Reh order: Shchedrin, Bernstein

5-Aug Tuesday

CMF @ Etown 
dress rehearsal 10-

12:30pm
CMF @ Etown 
Concert 7:30 Reh. order: Mozart, then Strauss

6-Aug Wednesday FO6 Reh 10-12:30 FO6 Reh   2-4:30

7-Aug Thursday FO6 Reh 10-12:30
FO6 Concert 7:30 

PM Reh. order: Mozart, then Strauss

8-Aug Friday

FO6 Concert 7:30 
PM Reh. order: Mozart, then Strauss


